
Month Day 

May 29 
June 5 
June 12 
June 19 
June 26 
July 3-Sat
July 4-Sun
July 7-Wed
July 10
July 14-Wed
July 17
July 21-Wed
July 24

July 28-Wed

July 31
August 4-Wed
August 7
August 11-Wed
August 14 
August 18-Wed
August 21 
August 25-Wed
August 28 

Sept 1-Wed
Sept 4
Sept 8-Wed
Sept 11
Sept 18

Notes: 
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2021 Trail Ride/Event Schedule 

Meeting, Event, or Trail Ride Destination 

Oregon Basin Ory Creek 
Mcullough Peaks/Cody Greybull Hwy 

Ted Grant Remembrance Ride/Polecat Bt 
Devil's Canyon/East of Lovell 

Trapper Creek/Shell 
4th July Parade/Cody 
4th July Parade/Cody 

Shell Reservior 
Old Meeteese Trail/lunch Red Lodge 

Bald Mtn @ Medicine Wheel 
Medicine Wheel 

Dick Creek-Meeteese 
Ice Cave/West Priors 

Carter Mtn-South Fork 
Hyatteville 3 day Camping Ride 

Sunlight-Sulphur Creek 
Big Horn to Elk View Lodge-lunch 

Philps Mtn-Meeteese 
John Blu 

Rattlesnake Mtn 
Grass Creek 

Morrison Jeep Trail North End
Big Horn Bear Lodge-lunch 

Labor Day 
Ice Cave-Burnt Timber/Priors 

Ride/Event Leader 

Daniel Aycoth
Philip Sheets 
Ron Hancock 
Ron Hancock 
Daniel Aycoth 
Ron Hancock 
Ron Hancock 

Daniel Aycoth/Jim Alsop 
Ron Hancock 

Tim Erz 
Jim Alsop 

Daniel Aycoth 
Ron Hancock 
Scott Bishop 

Tim Erz 

Jim Alsop 
Ron Hancock 

Dave Van Auken 
Tim Erz 

Scott Bishop 
Daniel Aycoth 
John Frazer 

nm Erz 

Daniel Aycoth 
TBA 
TBA 

Contact Number 

704-320-5439
307- 272-6329
307-578-9095
307-578-9095
704-320-5439
307-578-9095
307-578-9095
704-320-5439
307-578-9095
307-587-3054
307-899-2757
704-320-5439
307-578-9095
215-872-4929
307-587-3054

307-899-2757
307-578-9095
307-587-9767
307-587-3054
215-872-4929
704-320-5439
970-217-5980
307-587-3054

704-320-5439

1. Rides are for members and their guest. Members are to notify Ride Leader if they are bringing a guest.
2. Membership Forms will be available at the ride site for non-members who would like to join and participate in the
ride.
3.Detailed maps and information regarding the trail ride or event will be emailed prior to the event. Please contact the
ride/event leader for additional details and/or questions. You can also visit www.nwwyohva.org or Northwest Wyoming
OHV Alliance on Facebook for more details.




