

2021 Trail Ride/Event Schedule

Month	Day	Meeting, Event, or Trail Ride Destination	Ride/Event Leader	Contact Number
May	29	Oregon Basin Dry Creek	Daniel Aycoth	704-320-5439
June	5	Mcullough Peaks/Cody Greybull Hwy	Philip Sheets	307- 272-6329
June	12	Ted Grant Remembrance Ride/Polecat Bt	Ron Hancock	307-578-9095
June	19	Devil's Canyon/East of Lovell	Ron Hancock	307-578-9095
June	26	Trapper Creek/Shell	Daniel Aycoth	704-320-5439
July	3-Sat	4th July Parade/Cody	Ron Hancock	307-578-9095
July	4-Sun	4th July Parade/Cody	Ron Hancock	307-578-9095
July	7-Wed	Shell Reservior	Daniel Aycoth/Jim Alsop	704-320-5439
July	10	Old Meeteese Trail/lunch Red Lodge	Ron Hancock	307-578-9095
July	14-Wed	Bald Mtn @ Medicine Wheel	Tim Erz	307-587-3054
July	17	Medicine Wheel	Jim Alsop	307-899-2757
July	21-Wed	Dick Creek-Meeteese	Daniel Aycoth	704-320-5439
July	24	Ice Cave/West Priors	Ron Hancock	307-578-9095
July	28-Wed	Carter Mtn-South Fork	Scott Bishop	215-872-4929
July	31	Hyatteville 3 day Camping Ride	Tim Erz	307-587-3054
August	4-Wed			
August	7	Sunlight-Sulphur Creek	Jim Alsop	307-899-2757
August	11-Wed	Big Horn to Elk View Lodge-lunch	Ron Hancock	307-578-9095
August	14	Philps Mtn-Meeteese	Dave Van Auken	307-587-9767
August	18-Wed	John Blu	Tim Erz	307-587-3054
August	21	Rattlesnake Mtn	Scott Bishop	215-872-4929
August	25-Wed	Grass Creek	Daniel Aycoth	704-320-5439
August	28	Morrison Jeep Trail North End	John Frazer	970-217-5980
Sept	1-Wed	Big Horn Bear Lodge-lunch	Tim Erz	307-587-3054
Sept	4	Labor Day		
Sept	8-Wed	Ice Cave-Burnt Timber/Priors	Daniel Aycoth	704-320-5439
Sept	11	ТВА		
Sept	18	ТВА		

Notes:

- 1. Rides are for members and their guest. Members are to notify Ride Leader if they are bringing a guest.
- 2. Membership Forms will be available at the ride site for non-members who would like to join and participate in the ride.
- 3.Detailed maps and information regarding the trail ride or event will be emailed prior to the event. Please contact the ride/event leader for additional details and/or questions. You can also visit www.nwwyohva.org or Northwest Wyoming OHV Alliance on Facebook for more details.